Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Blau-Weil3 64 Leimen e.V. ( 10800 )
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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 1, 69181 Leimen
T 06224-7682096 F 06224-9096340 Restaurant info@tcleimen.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstraf3e 1, 69181 Leimen
G 06224-9096340 Restaurant

Sportwart/in
Krolik, Maximilian

T 0176 62300342 maxikrolik@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Ehrnhofer, Thomas
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Herren 40 1
MF: Stefan Geider

m 0151 58132099; sgeider@gmx.net
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Boelke, Wilm
Rackwitz, Bodo
Geider, Stefan
Maxelon, Peter
Arndt, Thomas
Hammer, Claus
Beck, Matthias
Hofmann, Alexander
Hagen, Jens
llling, Patrick
Honig, Rene
Kleiser, Mark
Balduhn, Christian
Haas, Jan
Barten, Jorg
Reddies, Ingo
Hoéhle, Oliver
Dimitriev, Andre
Herter, Klaus
Schulze, Martin
Rink, Achim
Beisse, Flemming
Fritz, Holger
Gerlich, Richard
Uthe, Fritz
Behncke, Claudio
Schropfer, Ralf

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17800336
17201437
17201319
17551640
17050175
15802016
17001278
17902052
16901554
18453702
17150849
16701699
17900602
17801380
16701544
17853874
17650276
16452931
16451092
17650033
17281577
17052940
16901538
17550930
15752979
16351159
18255562
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LK5,0
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LK12,8
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LK19,6
LK20,1
LK20,8
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LK24,8
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